
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-2957 Name: 2016-071 Change Order 2

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:9/7/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/18/2017 9/18/2017

Title: Authorize the City Manager to execute Change Order No. 2 to Bid No. 2016-071, 2016 Annual
Miscellaneous Concrete Work Project (Section A), with Austin Bridge & Road, LP, in the amount of
$441,537.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. File ID 17-2957.pdf, 2. Detailed Bid Tabulation.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council9/18/2017 1 Pass

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

